
Officiaf Transcrlcr
Uxrvnnsrrr TErxoLoGI Mnne

40450 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA B
NAI\4E

FACULTY

PROGRAMN,lE

STUDENT NUMBER
GENDER

DATE OF BIRTH

IC/PASSPQRT NUMBER
CITIZENSHIP

NUR ASHILA BINTI I\IOHD ALAWI

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (HONS.)

20178t)7418
FEIMAT-E

1 3/06/1 998

98061 3035350
I\IALA./SIAN

SESSION ADMITTED
STATUS

SEPTEMBER 201 7

CO[4PLETED

PAGE 1 OF 3

SESStON 1 2A1712018

ANP4O5

CTU551

ELC501

F1BU111

HPY45O

PHT411

PHT4l 5

PtT437

ANP4l O

CTU555

ELC55O

HSKl 1 1

PHT41 3

PHr425

PHT45E

PHT466

3.00

2.0t)

1.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

ANATOI\IY AND PHYSIOLOGY I

ISLAI\4 AND ASIAN CIVTTIZATION

ENGLISH FOR CRITICAL ACADEI\4IC READING

NATIONAL KESATRIA I

HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

KINESIOTOGY I

PHYSIOTHERAPEUTIC EXERCISES I

N/ANAGEI\4ENT AND PROFESSIONAL ISSUES IN PHYSIOTHERAPY

6:q . 3.02 CGPA ; 3.02

HTIURS EARNED : 19 00 ( 19.00 )

SESSION 22417 2418

ANATOIV1Y AND PHYSIOLOGY II

l\l;.LAYSIA\ HISTORY

ENGLISH FOR ACADEI\,1IC WRITING

SPORT EVENT N,,IANAGEIUENT I

KINESIOLC)GY II

PHYSIOTH ERAPEUTIC EXERCISES II

CLINICAL ()ONDITION

ELECTROPHYS ICAL [,'IODALITIES

GpA. 3.10 CGPA

HCURS EARNED : 20.00

3.06

( 3900 )

SESSTON 1 201812419

ELC6s0

HSK221

PHT455

PHT492

P!L,T521

PHT541

Tr\4C401

2.40

1.00

3.00

3.0c

3.00

3.00

2"00

SESStON 2 201812019

ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL INTERACTION

SPORT EVENT I\,IANAGEIVENT II

PHYSIOTH ERAPEUTIC EXERCISES III

PHYSIOTH ERAPY IN CARDIORESPIRATORY

I',1 USCU LO SKELETAT DISORDERS

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN I\,lUSCULOSKELETAL PRACTICE

INTRODUC:TORY IVANDARIN (LEVEL I)

GpA'. 3.22 CGPA : 3.11

H3URS EARNED : 17.00 ( 56.00 )

ERGONO|\illCS

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN NEUROLOGY I

NEUROSCIENCE

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN CRITICAL CARE

EVIDENCE-BASED PRACTICE

ocT424

PHT464

PHT474

PHT5O2

PHTs1 7

B

A.

B

A

B

B

B.

B.

C+

A-

B+

B

B

B

B+

B+

A

B+

B

B-

B

C+

B+

2.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

3.00
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PHT549

T1\4C451

SESSTON 1 201912020

CLINCAL PLACEI/ENT I

INTRODUCTORY N{ANDARIN (LEVEL I I)

cpA . 3.24 CGPA

HCURS EARNED : 18.00

RESEARCIl I\i ETHODOLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN NEUROLOGY II

Pt-.]YSIOTH ERAPY IN SPINAL PRACTICE

CLINICAL PLACEN/ENT II

INTRODUCTORY I\4ANDARIN (LEVEL III)

GPA : 3.40 CGPA :

HOURS EARNED: 16.00

EXCRCISE PHYSIOLOGY

PHARI\,IA.COLOGY IN REHABiLITATION

PHYSIOTH ERAPY IN SPORTS

PHYSIOTH ERAPY IN PAEDIATRICS

CLIN ICAt PLACE[,4ENT II I

GPA ; 3.46 CGPA

HCURS EARNED : 15.00

ENGLISH E:XIT TEST

TECHNOLOGY ENTREPRENEURSHIP

BIOSTATISTICS

PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION

PHYSIOTFIERAPY IN WO'VEN'S HEALTH

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN GERONTOLOGY

GPA : 3.59 CGPA I

HOURS EARNED : 13.00

4.00

200

HPY57O

PHT.194

PHTs51

PHT6O9

Ttvc501

3.00

3.00

2.00

6.00

2.00

PHT4B5

PHT498

PHT5O.1

PHT573

PHT61 9

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

6.00

J_ q

( 74.00 )

3,1 9

( e0.00 )

J.Z i

( 11800 )

SESSTON 22019]2420

B+

A

A-

B+

B+

( 10s,00 )

SESSTON 12420t2421

EET699 0.00

ENT6OO 3,OO

HPY560 2.00

NAD407 3.00

PHT553 2.00

PHT554 3.00

SESStON 2 2A2012421

PASS

B+

A.

A.

HPY59O

PHT659

PHT669

PROJECT

CLINICAL PLACEIVENT IV

CLINICAL PLACEMENT V

GPA . 3,65

HOURS EARNED

CGPA

19.00

214

( 13700 )

A

A.

B

B

A-

A

A.

B+

6.00

6.00

7.00
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o This transcript is valid when it bears the signature on behalf of the Registrar and the embossed seal of Universiti Gknologi MARA.
c See reverse for explanation of grading system.
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